
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Dobson - (931618) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.37 411 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:28.49 402 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Wear Valley 3

2:28.50 402 H 18/05/19 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:32.86 368 H 12/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:33.34 365 H 08/06/19 Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:33.90 361 H 21/10/18 Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Wear Valley 2

2:34.75 355 H 13/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:35.68 349 H 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:36.52 343 H 03/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:37.86 334 H 11/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:42.46 307 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:48.67 274 H 30/10/16 Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:51.76 260 H 18/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Wear Valley 3

2:54.70 247 H 14/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:26.21 150 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:29.99 142 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:31.21 139 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.37 411 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:28.49 402 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Wear Valley 3

2:33.34 365 H 08/06/19 Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:28.50 402 H 18/05/19 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:34.75 355 H 13/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:32.86 368 H 12/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.90 361 H 21/10/18 Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Wear Valley 2

2:36.52 343 H 03/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:37.86 334 H 11/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

2:35.68 349 H 05/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:42.46 307 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Wear Valley 3

2:48.67 274 H 30/10/16 Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Wear Valley 3

2:51.76 260 H 18/09/16 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Durham Wear Valley 3

2:54.70 247 H 14/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

3:26.21 150 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:29.99 142 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Wear Valley 3

3:31.21 139 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


